. Game

. Live Report
r

|
92:04
92:04
88:47
84:05
82:54
82:09
77:45
75:15
75:14
75:04
73:22
69:42
69:25
68:45
68:41
66:47
65:36

64:50
63:12

61:54

60:20

59:47
59:10
59:03
57:36
54:56

54:17
54:14
51:35
50:59
48:02
45:00
45:03
43:04
35:16
34:24
31:29
30:56

29:29
28:41
26:11
25:39
25:12
23:41
22:08
19:57
17:02
16:00

Edsbyns IF

2-5

2-4

1-3

0-2

Dynamo Moskva

Game ends
Game ends

Corner

Freestroke

Freestroke

Corner

Freestroke

Corner

Shot on goal

Freestroke

Corner

Added time: 1,5 min

Timeout

Shot on goal

Corner

Freestroke

Goal

Assist

Freestroke

Goal

Assist

Goal

Assist

Goal (corner)

Assist

Corner

Freestroke

Added time: 0,5 min

Freestroke

Goal

Assist

Freestroke

Freestroke

Shot on goal

Penalty (Slashing) 10 min

Freestroke
Second half starts
First half ends

Freestroke

Freestroke

Freestroke

Corner

Goal

Assist

Freestroke

Freestroke

Freestroke

Shot on goal

Freestroke

Penalty (Tripping) 10 min

Corner

Corner

Corner

Corner

Dynamo Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
Edsbyns IF

Dynamo Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
Edsbyns IF

Edsbyns IF

Dynamo Moskva

Dynamo Moskva

Edsbyns IF

88. Evgeniy Ivanushkin, Dynamo Moskva
8. Rinat Shamsutov, Dynamo Moskva
Dynamo Moskva

70. Pavel Ryazantsev, Dynamo Moskva
6. Daniel Berlin, Dynamo Moskva

9. Simon Jansson, Edsbyns IF
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61. Daniel Jonsson, Edsbyns IF

20. Mattias Andersson, Edsbyns IF
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Dynamo Moskva
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4. Per Hellmyrs, Dynamo Moskva

66. Mikhail Sveshnikov, Dynamo Moskva
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88. Evgeniy Ivanushkin, Dynamo Moskva
10. Dmitriy Poputnikov, Dynamo Moskva
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15. Yanis Befus, Dynamo Moskva
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. Game data

Game number: 24
Date/Time: 2013-09-15 18:15
Length: 90
Spectators: 502
Arena: Svenska Fonster Arena
Temperature: 0

Head referee:

Ulrik Bergman

Assist referee:

fredrik johansson
pontus petersson

. Edsbyns IF - Lineup

1. Erik Persson (mv J)

5. Fredrik Astrdm

9. Simon Jansson

12. Joakim Svensk

13. Mattias Widén

14. Martin Frid

17. Mattias Hammarstréom
18. Jonas Edling (K)

19. Robin Ehn

20. Mattias Andersson

22. Felix Pherson

23. William Liw (J)

24. Klim Tarasenko (J)

26. Oscar Wikblad (J)

27. Samuel Helmersson (J)
50. Henrik Karlstrom (mv)
6

I Dynamo Moskva -
Lineup

4. Per Hellmyrs

5. Andrey Zolotarev

6. Daniel Berlin

7. Viktor Chemyshev

8. Rinat Shamsutov
10. Dmitriy Poputnikov
15. Yanis Befus

19. Dmitriy Savelyev
20. lvan Maksimov

25. Vasiliy Granovskiy
30. Kirill Khvalko

32. Pavel Bulatov

33. Andrey Reyn

66. Mikhail Sveshnikov
70. Pavel Ryazantsev
71. Vadim Arkhipkin
88. Evgeniy Ivanushkin

e

. Daniel Jonsson

N



13:50 Corner Edsbyns IF

12:59 Freestroke Dynamo Moskva

12:31 Freestroke Dynamo Moskva

09:48 Freestroke Dynamo Moskva

08:39 Corner Edsbyns IF

07:53 0-1 Goal 70. Pavel Ryazantsev, Dynamo Moskva

Assist 15. Yanis Betus, Dynamo Moskva

06:45 Corner Dynamo Moskva

06:42 Shot on goal Dynamo Moskva

05:49 Freestroke Dynamo Moskva

05:23 Freestroke Dynamo Moskva

04:09 Freestroke Edsbyns IF

02:38 Freestroke Dynamo Moskva

LOO:OO Game starts
Tweets

Simon Jansson

#valfortiant

pic.twitter.com/ARDseaaW4F

Y 2014

/ Bra helg som tyvarr avslutades med forlust! Grattis till varldens
basta lag, Dynamo Moskva! #svbandy #championscup

o) Grattis @hsmdynamo !! #championscup #svbandy
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